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PRINCIPAL’S CORNER 

I wanted to thank all that attended 

Southwood’s Magic Bookshelf Night.  It 

was a great success.  It means a lot to all 

of us here at Southwood to bring our 

families together at such a fun event.  I 

hope you received your books, had a good 

meal and enjoyed the show.   I would also 

like to thank my staff for helping with 

such a successful night.   

Student Conferences are coming up 

next week on Wednesday, October 8 

and Thursday, October 9.  We 

encourage you to sign up using the link 

below and take this opportunity to 

connect with your child’s teacher. 

Conferences are a wonderful time to 

celebrate your student’s growth and talk 

about ways we can continue supporting 

their success together. 

Jeff Overkleeft, Principal 

Conferences 

Conferences are next week.  Please take a 
minute to sign up for conferences with your 
student's teacher.  Please see the link 
below.  If prompted code is:  td6gf 

https://www.schoolbookings.net/code/td6gf 

 

 

 

 

 

LOOKING AHEAD 

 
 
 

 

October 

Wednesday, Oct. 8             Parent Teacher Conferences             

                                            4:30 – 8:30 PM 

Thursday. Oct. 9    ½ Day 12:15 PM Dismissal 

                              Parent Teacher/   

                                            Virtual Conferences              

Friday, Oct. 10                No School 

Wednesday, Oct. 22           PTC Meeting @ 4:20 pm 

Thursday, Oct. 23               PTC Fall Fest 

Tuesday, Oct 28                 Picture Retakes 

Friday, Oct. 31               Fall Harvest Parties 

 

November 

Monday, Nov 3                No School 

Wednesday, Nov. 19          PTC Meeting @ 4:20 PM 

Wednesday, Nov. 26 Thanksgiving Break-No School 

Thursday, Nov. 27 Thanksgiving Break-No School 

Friday, Nov. 28                Thanksgiving Break-No School 

 

December 

Wednesday, Dec. 17          PTC Meeting @ 4:20 PM 

Thursday, Dec. 18             ½ Day 12:15 PM Dismissal 

Friday, Dec. 19                  ½ Day 12:15 PM Dismissal 

Monday, Dec 22                Holiday Break Begins 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
   

http://track.spe.schoolmessenger.com/f/a/nj4El8-7d0e1h27Nvy9qIg~~/AAAAARA~/ht90dz-J0bup6lPtyze2IW8E0lTIpQ3T-cgW4j4t8WwNyN6yHoOuA66Uy05CHIUZwNF5NVrfSSNFe-8TKfUtvwobWVAyJJitiaWr6Po4YyAcijvyweIToXrINgUKhOQNUH0wk0X7C-wnpPaQjs1GrJNrHMh_RHbe7R86I4t5rF3x9Jn7IaMQUVOq7ix3MFYnF5bTcOAFKuKxCe2jzSpebS3nT-kRazm1o73ESDXy5cyxqlPLRW1K0ojcIplr7x5k6H8qVeqDrYeNZIeL7KHstFmfqNP9i4n77n-RiK_Sco7T2736clCozo2D_kS3YJOqL8zAEJFWBJ3jUwqD7JchPRW6zVCDDtrh6SkAJMEG53BGNL9AR0NHR205WgAjf5GDZoR0CGc6a9v5USq19u5oKw~~


 

 



 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 



 



 



 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 


